02/26/2009 THU 15:22

FAX 6088359527 MANDT SANDFILL

#003/003

Feh, 26, 2009 2:38PM  City of Madison Engineceriag No. 1290 P, 2
CITY OF MADISON
DEPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRAGT
CHANGE ORDER Date 2/26/2000
Conlragt Name
Resgloration/landacaping 2008 Change Order No. co2
Ceniract No, 3168
Projact No.|53W0588 '
Ghange Order Project No,
Change Order Description O
Three project sites added fo the contract using three Accounl Numberg for this Change Order:
separate account numbers not In the orlglnal contract, ESTM-58270-810382-0063W0587
# 553544 73-810378¢53W0688
STM-68200-810388-00-53W0735
Contfractor Mandt Trueking & Excavalion
2079 CTHMM —
Fitchburg, W{ 53675
Yau are authorized and directed to make the following changes In this confract:
itam No. [Description Est. Qty Unit Unlt Price Total
Ses Affached-Warner Park Sediment Trap #2 1.00 LS 9,165.45 9.165:45
# See Attached-Ellenwood & Duncan 1.00 LS 700,45 700,45
1 See Allached-Spring Harbor Riprap 1.00 LS 3,033.40 3,933.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Ghange Order 13,799.30
The Original Conlract Tolal 58,006.00
Bum of previous Change Orders 8,050.10
The new Contract Sum Including this Change Order will be §0,754.40
This Contract Is a: . [ Calendar Days [ Working Days  [MCompletion Data
Orlginal Conlract TimefCompletion Date 0 0 January 0, 1960
Net Change In Contract Time by previous ¢hange order 0 0 0
Contract Time/Complation Date prior to this change order 0 0 January 0, 1900
Additiornal day(s) a8 a result of this Change Order
Contract timefcompletion date as a result of this change order 0 0 January 0, 1900
Contractor's Acceptance .
By L 202 A
Tifle Hro Necd  laa o @
Date Z 2 - 2T i
City's Approval {see raverae slde for instructiops)
Construcon inspsctor - y 4 7 &
Constuction Supervisor T, A, z /27202
Engiheer /2 e 2/ inle
Board of Public Works 4 4

FiCommon\engineseniChangs OrderCO#1.xls

co2




BB 0L'B6L'ELS

SGEL0MES-00BBE01B-0628S-NLSE
98S0MES-00-2.80 18 ELPPE-EGSD
L850MES00-E8E018-0LZ85- LS

S£006 ££006 0£006 X AVA 61207 80012 ¥0012Z $0£0Z LBL0T £0P0Z LO¥0zZ yezZ0T 28202 LIBOL
o) puesofogress’cls oo 00s'Le 000VSE CO'SYELS 0G000'PS 00'998S O0OFES  SB'EYE 000sYS 59128 000026 0000TE 00'ZEPS  OTHEYES 00°00T'1$
00008 00'80L 08U 0L99z 0998 0009 0gES el N GOgL 0004 Qo9lz  1L2EL  00E
oveee'es 06 051 199 08 !
SY00L$ Z9) £ee !
SreoL'ss [ 301 15 0oL geg 0ol TEY 0L oL cevL 1L25 I
$1eoL Jf Uns uisy $qe9  HOIMD  doLl.y Jeaig TN [3el  WIpaes NS pass qnig Jea5 | onqed  deadiy qop
00's$ 00'GS 00§28 00GLE 000l 0SLS 0538 00°'e$ 05'0% 00028 oooe$ 00'Es 000Z%  CO00¥S

deudiy JogueH Buudg
uEIUnQg pue pooMmus|3
ZdRi] PAS Hied JaluEp

Jagquinn way pig

$ 130}

e

deudry Joqies Buuds
UBDUNG PUR pOOMUD||
Z dei] pag sjied Jaweps
BN

w ¥

w ¥

2919# LOWVULINOGD
(LOVHLINGD TWNIDIHO NE LON S4# L3OV LO3Ar0Hd) 74 ¥ITYO0 IONYHD 800Z DNIIYISANYT NORLVEOLS3A



02/726/2009 THU 15:22 FAX 6088359527 MANDT SANDFILL

Feb. 26, 2009 2:38PM Cify of Madison Engine

ering

CITY OF MADISON
DEFARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT
CHANGE ORDER

Contract Name
Restoralionflandscaping 2008

Change Order Deacriptlon

Original contract was excesdsd by move than 8%. These bld
ilem quantilles were removed from standard parlial payments
and pul an this change order reprasenting the amount of this
conlract beyond the 8% contingency.

Cantractor Mandt Trucking & Excavallon

do0z/003

No. 1290 P, 4
Date 2/26/2008
Change Order No, co3
Conlract No, G168
Project No. [53W0586
Changs Order Projecl No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order;
ESTM-54303-810382-00-53W0588

2079 CTH MM

Fitchburg, Wl 53675

You are authorized and dlrected to maka the following changea (n this contract:

ltem No. |Description Eat. Qty Unit Unit Price Total
Mobliizailon 7.00 EA 400.00 2,800.00
Top Soll 340.10 sY 15.00 5,101.60
|Dredge Cut Off Site Disposal 614,30 oY 28.00 16,357.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 23,259.00
The Original Coniract Total 58 906 .00
Sum of previous Change Orders 21,849.40
The new Cantract Sum Including this Change Order will be 104,013.40
This Contract is a I~ Calsndar Days [ Working Days I :Completién Date
Original Condract Time/Completion Dale 0 0| Januvary 0, 1800
Net Change In Contraat Time by previous change order 0 0 0
Centract Time/Completion Date priot to this change order 0 0| January 0, 1900
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order
Cohtract time/complelion date as a resull of this change order 0 0| January 0, 1900
Gontraclor = AWW
Tllle Froleco f‘“ f?/t Y
Date V= Py - ©Y Y
Cify's Approval (see ravaerse alde for Insty ct'm//
Conslruclion inspeslor ‘é,u % P 7
Conslruclion Supervisor : " ‘/%Z; S 72 a5
Engineer VAR - RN BATENZN
Hoard of Publlc Works i
FACommoniengineenChange OrderCO#1 xls COo3




